

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3891/2007

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.RAMI REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3897,3898,3899,3900 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 12/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Prithvi Pal, Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 3897/2007

Petitioner to file Death Certificate of respondent No.17

within two weeks.

SLP(C) NO. 3898/2007

Petitioner to file deficit process fee and to file notice of
motion in respect of legal representative of respondent no.28 within
four weeks.

List again on 16.3.2009.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj