

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2190-2191 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.RAMI REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2192-2193 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2194-2196 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2197 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2198 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2199-2200 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 29/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat J.Joshi, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants is present.

In CA No.2190-2191/2011 respondent Nos.1 to 16 and

18 to 20 are represented by the learned Advocate and prays for

time to file counter affidavit.

Item No.111

-2-

As last chance, four weeks' time is granted to them
to file counter affidavit.

Remaining respondents though served but no one has
entered appearance on their behalf so far.

In remaining appeals, service is complete but
respondents not entered appearance.

Await for the receipt of original record.

List again on 13.9.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

rd