

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2190-2191 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.RAMI REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2192-2193 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2194-2196 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2197 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2198 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2199-2200 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 13/09/2011                      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Prithvi Pal, Adv.  
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant in all matters present.

Await original record from the Court below.

Send reminder in Civil Appeal Nos.2192-2193,2194-2196,2197,2198 and 2199-2200 of 2011.

List again on 17.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)

REGISTRAR

hj