

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2190-2191/2011

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.RAMI REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2192-2193/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 2194-2196/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 2197/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 2198/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 2199-2200/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4637/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4651-4652/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4656/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4654-4655/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4653/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4657/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4658-4660/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4661-4662/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4663/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4664/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4665-4666/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4667/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4669-4671/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4650/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4648-4649/2011

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4646-4647/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)
C.A. No. 4643-4644/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)
C.A. No. 4638-4639/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)
C.A. No. 4640-4642/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)
C.A. No. 4674-4676/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)
C.A. No. 4677-4679/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)
C.A. No. 4680-4682/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)
C.A. No. 4683-4686/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)
C.A. No. 4687/2011
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.D.Agrawala, Sr. Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.
Mrs. S.Usha Reddy, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. R.D. Agrawala, learned Senior Counsel for the appellants for some time. At his request the matter is adjourned to 2.9.2014 for making further submissions.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER